
10/22/23, 10:11 PM Match Centre

https://matchcentre.tennis.com.au/teams/270460/print 1/1

NETA: Junior Boys Saturday Mornings Summer 2023/24 - Boys
Division 2 Yellow

ROUND DATE TIME HOME PARTICIPANT RESULT VS AWAY PARTICIPANT RESULT VENUE

1 Sat 21/10/2023 8:30 AM Valley View 1 - 12 defeated by Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys 5 - 34 Valley View Tennis Club

2 Sat 28/10/2023 8:30 AM Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys vs Prospect Laurie Knight Reserve

3 Sat 04/11/2023 8:30 AM Tea Tree Gully vs Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys Tea Tree Gully Tennis Club

4 Sat 11/11/2023 8:30 AM Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys vs Broadview Div 2 Black Laurie Knight Reserve

5 Sat 18/11/2023 8:30 AM Clearview vs Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys Clearview Tennis Club

6 Sat 25/11/2023 10:30 AM Broadview Div 2 Blue vs Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys Broadview Tennis Club

7 Sat 02/12/2023 8:30 AM Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys vs Hope Valley 2Y Boys Laurie Knight Reserve

8 Sat 09/12/2023 8:30 AM Prospect vs Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys Prospect Tennis Club

9 Sat 16/12/2023 8:30 AM Broadview Div 2 Black vs Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys Broadview Tennis Club

10 Sat 03/02/2024 8:30 AM Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys vs Clearview Laurie Knight Reserve

11 Sat 10/02/2024 10:30 AM Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys vs Broadview Div 2 Blue Laurie Knight Reserve

12 Sat 17/02/2024 8:30 AM Hope Valley 2Y Boys vs Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys Hope Valley Tennis Club (Leeds Avenue)

13 Sat 24/02/2024 8:30 AM Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys vs Valley View Laurie Knight Reserve

14 Sat 02/03/2024 8:30 AM Greenacres DRAGONS Div 2 YELLOW Ball Boys vs Tea Tree Gully Laurie Knight Reserve


